
Club Name Sponsor Contact
A capella Ms. Helming khelming@ccboe.com

American Red Cross Ms. Bodamer/Ms. Koenig jbodamer@ccboe.com/rkoenig@ccboe.com

Anime Club Ms. Andy candy@ccboe.com

Architect Club Mr. Chapman achapman@ccboe.com

Black Student Union Mr. Scott rscott@ccboe.com

Boys Basketball Mr. Ball jball@ccboe.com

Boys Lacrosse Mr. Oursler hoursler@ccboe.com

Café Espanol Ms. Garcia-Vargas mgarcia-vargas@ccboe.com

Chess Club Mr. Kennedy/Ms. Lehrter jkennedy@ccboe.com/jlehrter@ccboe.com

Class of 2022 Ms. Revell/Ms. Stackhouse mrevell@ccboe.com/jstackhouse@ccboe.com

Class of 2023 Ms. Smith/Mr. Nadolsky casmith@ccboe.com/wnadolsky@ccboe.com

Class of 2024 Ms. Alleyne calleyne@ccboe.com

Class of 2025 Ms. Goddard/Ms. Hailey jgoddard@ccboe.com/jhailey@ccboe.com

Classical Theater/Music Ms. Eckley eeckley@ccboe.com

CMYK Alliance Mr. Gilbert/Ms. Friedrich cgilbert@ccboe.com/kfriedrich@ccboe.com

Academic Eagles/Coalition of Leaders Mr. Burton/Ms. C. Smith jburton@ccboe.com/casmith@ccboe.com

Creative Writing Club Ms. Holmes kholmes@ccboe.com

Crochet/Knitting Club Ms. Mitchell/Ms. Payne djmitchell@ccboe.com/tpayne@ccboe.com

Cyber Security Club Ms. Burns rburns@ccboe.com

Drill Team (JROTC) Brown/Ray jdbrown@ccboe.com/lray@ccboe.com

Eagle Buddies Ms. Tack/Ms. Allen jtack@ccboe.com/mallen@ccboe.com

Eagle's NEST Ms. Serpone/Mr. Serpone pserpone@ccboe.com/mserpone@ccboe.com

Educators Rising Ms. Palmer/Ms. Taitano mpalmer@ccboe.com/ataitano@ccboe.com

Encouraged Cherry/Revell/D. Anderson mcherry@ccboe.com/mrevell@ccboe.com/dtanderson@ccboe.com

Environthon Team Ms. Kiorpes lkiorpes@ccboe.com

Fabrication Club Mr. Holiday fholiday@ccboe.com

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Ms. Cockerham/Mr. Sollohub jcockerham@ccboe.com/ssollohub@ccboe.com

Filipino Club Ms. Morris ymorris@ccboe.com

Football Coach Petre tpetre@ccboe.com

French Café Mr. Vassiliadis gvassiliadis@ccboe.com

Game Design Club Ms. Baker lbaker@ccboe.com

Girls Who Code/ Girls Go Cyber Ms. Burns rburns@ccboe.com

Girls Basketball Mr. Serpone mserpone@ccboe.com

Girls Soccer Team Ms. Patterson srpatterson@ccboe.com

Golf Team Mr. Kirby mkirby@ccboe.com

GSA Mr. Siebert jsiebert@ccboe.com

Harry Potter Fan Club Ms. Kirby nkirby@ccboe.com

Historically Black Colleges & Univ. (HBCU) Ms. Dunn/D. Anderson/Jackson edunn@ccboe.com/dtanderson@ccboe.com/ejackson@ccboe.com
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Hockey Club/Kickball Club Ms. Colatruglio/Ms. Cheney rcolatruglio@ccboe.com/acheney@ccboe.com

Hospitality Club Mrs. Dye nphsevents@ccboe.com

It's Academic/Quiz Bowl Ms. Stewart & Ms. Rochlinski-Evans dstewart@ccboe.com/mrochlinskievans@ccboe.com

JROTC Academic Honor Society (Kitty Hawk) Lt Col Brown / Lt Col Ray jdbrown@ccboe.com/lray@ccboe.com

Key Club Ms. Ortolano/Ms. Serpone hortolano@ccboe.com/pserpone@ccboe.com

Manufacturing Club Mr. Hollyfield jhollyfield@ccboe.com

Math Team Mrs. Mitchell & Mr. Martin djmitchell@ccboe.com/amartin@ccboe.com

Meditation Club Ms. Bogart rbogart@ccboe.com

MESA Ms. Ellis sellis@ccboe.com

Mock Trial Ms. Newton anewton@ccboe.com

Model UN Mr. Kirby mkirby@ccboe.com

Musical Theater Soundtrack Ms. Helming khelming@ccboe.com

National Art Honor Society Ms. Fair sfair@ccboe.com

National Honor Society Ms. Arce carce-munoz@ccboe.com

National Science Honor Society Mrs. Earnshaw searnshaw@ccboe.com

National Technical Honor Society (NTHS) Mrs. Bodamer / Mrs. Koenig jbodamer@ccboe.com/rkoenig@ccboe.com

National World Language Honor Society Ms Garcia-Vargas mgarcia-vargas@ccboe.com

NOAA Ms. Kiorpes lkiorpes@ccboe.com

Photo Club Ms. Bogart rbogart@ccboe.com

Recycling Club Ms. Hall dhall@ccboe.com

SGA (Student Government Association) Mr. Leonard wleonard@ccboe.com

Skills USA Mr. Scott rscott@ccboe.com

Song Writers Club Ms. K. Smith krsmith@ccboe.com

Stage Crew Mr. Minor jminor@ccboe.com

Stranger Things Fan Club Ms. Morris ymorris@ccboe.com

Student 2 Student Ms. Brazelton nbrazelton@ccboe.com

Table Top & Board Games Mr. Sollohub ssollohub@ccboe.com

TED Talks Mr. Stergar gstergar@ccboe.com

Thespian Society Mr. Minor jminor@ccboe.com

Tri-M Music Honor Society Ms. Helming/Mr. Monk/Ms. K. Smith khelming@ccboe.com/dmonk@ccboe.com/krsmith@ccboe.com

Vex Robotics Mr. Scrivens jscrivens@ccboe.com

Volleyball Ms. Hicks shicks@ccboe.com

Women in Science and Engineering (WISE) Ms. Ellis sellis@ccboe.com

Women's Basketball Mr. Serpone mserpone@ccboe.com

Women in Leadership Ms. Holmes/Ms. Shupe kholmes@ccboe.com/dshupe@ccboe.com

Wrestling Team Mr. Leonard wleonard@ccboe.com

Young Men of Distinction (YMOD) Mr. Scrivens jscrivens@ccboe.com
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